• Simple to use
• Easy system integration
• Reliable operation
• Lightweight and robust
design, compact size
• Fill-level monitoring
option for simple
maintenance

0.5 liter
2
Order examples
ACP15-1WA11X2-F10 • Air-operated Compact Pump
• 15 cm3/stroke delivery volume
• Version 1
• With fill-level monitoring
• With wall bracket
• G1/4 inlet connection
• G1/4 outlet connection left
• Closed outlet connection right
• Grease nipple for back-line connection
• Fluid grease (without filling filter)
• 1.0 liter reservoir
MCP15-10A01XX-U17 • Manual-operated Compact Pump
• 15 cm3/stroke delivery volume
• Version 1
• Without fill-level monitoring
• With wall bracket
• Without inlet connection
• G1/4 outlet connection left
• Closed outlet connection right
• Back-line connection closed
• Oil (with filling filter)
• 1.7 liter reservoir
15 - 1 -
Pump type
ACP = Air-operated Compact Pump
MCP = Manual-operated Compact Pump
Delivery volume
15 = 15 cm3/stroke
Version
1 = Version 1
Fill-level monitoring with pre-warning
0 = Without fill-level monitor
W = With fill-level monitor
Wall bracket
0 = Without
A = With (standard)
Inlet connection
0 = Without (MCP)
1 = G1/4 (ACP)
Outlet connection (lubricant)
1 = G1/4
X = Closed
Back-line connection to reservoir
2 = Grease nipple for fluid grease
X = Closed for oil
Lubricant
U = Oil (with oil filling filter)
F = Fluid grease (without filling filter)
Reservoir size
05 = 0.5 l (without oil filling filter, without level monitor)
10 = 1.0 l
17 = 1.7 l
How to order
le
ft
ri
gh
t
3
skf.com  |  skf.com/acp  |  skf.com/mcp
® SKF and Lincoln are registered trademarks of the SKF Group.
© SKF Group 2020
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and may not be reproduced (even
extracts) unless prior written permission is granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy
of the information contained in this publication but no liability can be accepted for any loss or damage
whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained herein.
PUB LS/P2 18962 EN  ·  June 2021
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.